General information about company

Scrip code 543489

NSE Symbol GATEWAY
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE079J01017

Name of the company

Gateway Distriparks Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 8.34
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 9.04
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 10.18
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 10.98
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 12.26




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. asa % of
Category No. of l?afrtly ::;’reosf Total nos. tscl)lt:rlerslo. of IS\I}?a;rS: IS\]l?z;rzg No. Of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pz}ld paid- underlying shareiheld (calculated . ) Underlylpg Underlying Outstanc
shareholders | up equity | up ? (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
@) shareholder .. | Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares held | equity . (IV)+(V)+ % of convertible Granted
an 1v) shares Receipts (VD) SCRR, 00 securities Warrants XC)
(VD) 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
held Asa%of (XA)
™ A+B+0C2 Cl
( ) Class eg:X 25 | Total
egY
Promoter
(A) & 6 161493136 161493136 | 32.32 161493136 161493136 | 32.32
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 128024 338150700 338150700 | 67.68 338150700 338150700 | 67.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 128030 499643836 499643836 | 100 499643836 499643836 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of |Non- Other ;‘E;L:Iumber of
assuming full | Lockedin | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . £ XVI ? XVIT) =
i XIIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVD | (XVID = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I sharcholder | @ percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) (®) (®)
Promoter
(A) iaromoter 32.32 161493136
Group
(B) Public 67.68 338150245 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 499643381 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

N Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
O(f)' as a % of No. Of
No. Of total no. of | No. of
No. of fully | Partly shares Total nos. shares Shares Shares
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- . shares held No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying .
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity up Bnderlgltmg (VID) = ficalmrxlated e ) Rig as a % | Outstanding 8??;25?5
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares held | equity | PO | (rvy+(v)+ | 2P of convertible | oo g
Receipts SCRR, 1 " ‘Warrants
(1v) shares V1) (VD) 1957) (VIII) Total | securities (XB)
held Asa% of al YOE“g (XA)
A (A+B+C2) | Class eg: X egf‘;s Total rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 27869835 27869835 |5.58 27869835 27869835 |5.58
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 2 133623301 133623301 | 26.74 133623301 133623301 | 26.74
(specify)
(S:;)(—l"l;otal 6 161493136 161493136 | 32.32 161493136 161493136 | 32.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 161493136 161493136 | 32.32 161493136 161493136 | 32.32
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 9 178788899 178788899 | 35.78 178788899 178788899 | 35.78
© Alternate 4 2388779 2388779 | 0.48 2388779 2388779 [0.48
Investment Funds
(d) Banks 1 2380 2380 0 2380 2380 0
© lcnsuram"«? 4 6439317 6439317 [1.29 6439317 6439317 | 1.29
ompanies
(Sl;‘;’('lT)"‘al 18 187619375 187619375 | 37.55 187619375 187619375 | 37.55
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 81 34530728 34530728 |6.91 34530728 34530728 [6.91
Category [
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 9 3642128 3642128 0.73 3642128 3642128 0.73
Category 11
(S];;J(-;;Otal 90 38172856 38172856 |7.64 38172856 38172856 |7.64
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) /S‘Gate Government | | 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0
overnor
Sub-Total
1 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0
B)3)
@) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
(c) Personnel 1 45924 45924 0.01 45924 45924 0.01
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 1 105376 105376 0.02 105376 105376 0.02
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 123014 59031720 59031720 |11.81 59031720 59031720 |11.81
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 361 38206965 38206965 | 7.65 38206965 38206965 |7.65
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
0] Non Resident 555 3497220 3497220 |07 3497220 3497220 |07

Indians (NRIs)




1) Bodies Corporate | 463 6242189 6242189 1.25 6242189 6242189 1.25

(m) Any Other 1795 5225075 5225075 | 1.05 5225075 5225075 | 1.05
(specify)

Sub-Total

(B)(4) 127915 112354469 112354469 | 22.49 112354469 112354469 | 22.49

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 128024 338150700 338150700 | 67.68 338150700 338150700 | 67.68

B)2)*+(B)

(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 128030 499643836 499643836 | 100 499643836 499643836 | 100

A+B+C2)

Total 128030 499643836 499643836 | 100 499643836 499643836 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
u ) shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion pledg &lifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIID) XV XV) (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
shatlders () |1esrite | pga | fass | asa et
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. |total | No.|total |No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total ut } ut ) ut }
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ?aj egory E:_q)egory ?a .; 80
held held held held (b) held (b) ! u m
(VID+(X) As b b b
R ®) ®) ®)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family >.58 27869835
Any Other
@ (specify) 26.74 133623301
Sub-Total
32.32 161493136
AX®)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 3232 161493136
romoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 35.78 178788899 0 0 0
Alternate
© Investment Funds 0.48 2388779 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0 2380 0 0 0
© g‘s‘“anc? 1.29 6439317 0 0 0
ompanies
Sub-Total
37.55 187619375 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 6.91 34530728 0 0 0
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0.73 3642128 0 0 0
Category I1
Sub-Total
7.64 38172856 0 0 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
State Government
(b) / Governor 0 4000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 4000 0 0 0
B)3)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial | ) 45924 0 0 0
Personnel
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 0.02 105376 0 0 0
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 11.81 59031713 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs




Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

® share capital in 7.65 38206965
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) | 3497220
) Bodies Corporate | 1.25 6241741
Any Other
m (specify) 1.05 5225075
Sub-Total
22.49 112354014
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 67.68 338150245
B)Y2)+(B)
(3)+B)4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 499643381
Total 100 499643381

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Prem Kishan Dass Gupta

Mamta Gupta

Samvid Gupta

Ishaan Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

A********J

A********E

A********K

A********F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22417145

2000000

1777121

1675569

27869835

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

22417145

2000000

1777121

1675569

27869835

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.49

0.4

0.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

22417145

2000000

1777121

1675569

27869835

Total

22417145

2000000

1777121

1675569

27869835

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.49

0.4

0.36

0.34

5.58

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

22417145

2000000

1777121

1675569

27869835

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.49

0.4

0.36

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

22417145

2000000

1777121

1675569

27869835

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Prism International Private Limited

Perfect Communications Private Limited

PAN (II)

A********N

A********E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120355552

13267749

133623301

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

120355552

13267749

133623301

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.09

26.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120355552

13267749

133623301

Total

120355552

13267749

133623301

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.09

2.66

26.74

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

120355552

13267749

133623301

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.09

26.74

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

120355552

13267749

133623301

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hdfc Small Cap
Fund

Icici Prudential Value
Discovery Fund

Mirae Asset Large &
Midcap Fund

Sbi Balanced
Advantage Fund

Franklin India Smaller
Companies Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

A********A

A********F

A********B

A********Q

A********H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

47513833

41556469

33610025

30943259

21453660

175077246

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

47513833

41556469

33610025

30943259

21453660

175077246

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

6.19

4.29

35.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

47513833

41556469

33610025

30943259

21453660

175077246

Total

47513833

41556469

33610025

30943259

21453660

175077246

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.51

8.32

6.73

6.19

4.29

35.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

47513833

41556469

33610025

30943259

21453660

175077246

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.73

6.19

4.29

35.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47513833

41556469

33610025

30943259

21453660

175077246

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

34

1748

1795

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

68331

914708

4239134

2902

5225075

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

68331

914708

4239134

2902

5225075

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

68331

914708

4239134

2902

5225075

Total

68331

914708

4239134

2902

5225075

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.18

0.85

1.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

68331

914708

4239134

2902

5225075

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.18

1.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

68331

914708

4239134

2902

5225075

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




