General information about company								
Scrip code	543489							
NSE Symbol	GATEWAY							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE079J01017							
Name of the company	Gateway Distriparks Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		•						
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No								
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No								
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	8.34							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	9.04							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	10.18							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	10.98							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	12.26							

					Т	able I - Su	mmary Stat	tement hol	ding o	of specified	securitie	es		
				No.			Shareholding	Number of 'class of secu		Rights held in	each			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstand ESOP Granted (XC)
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	161493136			161493136	32.32	161493136		161493136	32.32			
(B)	Public	128024	338150700			338150700	67.68	338150700		338150700	67.68			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	128030	499643836			499643836	100	499643836		499643836	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities															
C	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as			Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	32.32											161493136			
(B)	Public	67.68											338150245	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											499643381	0	0	0

			Table	e II - S	statement s	showing sh	areholding	pattern of	the Pr	omoter an	d Pron	noter Grou	p
				No.			Shareholding	Number of V			each		
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)
				held (V)	(11)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total right		(XA)	(AB)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the	e Promoter an	d Promoter C	Group						
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	27869835			27869835	5.58	27869835		27869835	5.58		
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	133623301			133623301	26.74	133623301		133623301	26.74		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	161493136			161493136	32.32	161493136		161493136	32.32		
(2)	Foreign	T		ı	ı		T	ı	1	T	1	ı	1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	161493136			161493136	32.32	161493136		161493136	32.32		
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	ne Public shar	eholder							
(1)	Institutions (Domes			ı	ı		Π	I	1	T	ı	I	I 1
(a)	Mutual Funds	9	178788899			178788899	35.78	178788899		178788899	35.78		
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	4	2388779			2388779	0.48	2388779		2388779	0.48		
(d)	Banks	1	2380			2380	0	2380		2380	0		
(e)	Insurance Companies	4	6439317			6439317	1.29	6439317		6439317	1.29		
Sub-Total (B)(1)		18	187619375			187619375	37.55	187619375		187619375	37.55		
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)		ı	ı		I	ı	I		1	ı	I 1
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	81	34530728			34530728	6.91	34530728		34530728	6.91		
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	9	3642128			3642128	0.73	3642128		3642128	0.73		
Sub-Total (B)(2)		90	38172856			38172856	7.64	38172856		38172856	7.64		
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)		1		ı	1		ı		1	
(b)	State Government / Governor	1	4000			4000	0	4000		4000	0		
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	4000			4000	0	4000		4000	0		
(4)	Non-institutions	T		ı	ı		T	ı		ı	1	ı	ı
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	45924			45924	0.01	45924		45924	0.01		
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	105376			105376	0.02	105376		105376	0.02		
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	123014	59031720			59031720	11.81	59031720		59031720	11.81		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	361	38206965			38206965	7.65	38206965		38206965	7.65		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2280	3497220			3497220	0.7	3497220		3497220	0.7		

(1)	Bodies Corporate	463	6242189			6242189	1.25	6242189	6242189	1.25	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1795	5225075			5225075	1.05	5225075	5225075	1.05	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		127915	112354469			112354469	22.49	112354469	112354469	22.49	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		128024	338150700			338150700	67.68	338150700	338150700	67.68	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding patt	ern of th	e Non Promo	oter- Non Pub	lic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		128030	499643836			499643836	100	499643836	499643836	100	
Total (A+B+C)		128030	499643836			499643836	100	499643836	499643836	100	

		Table II - Sta	item	ent sho	wing	shareh	oldir	ıg patte	ern of	f the Pror	noter	and Prom	oter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (			Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er imbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate	gorization	of share
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- catego (iii)
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing share	ehold	ing patte	rn of	the Prom	oter a	and Prom	oter (	Group		l	l	ı	ı	
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5.58											27869835			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	26.74											133623301			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		32.32											161493136			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		32.32											161493136			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholo	ding patt	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	areholdei		l .						
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)														
(a)	Mutual Funds	35.78											178788899	0	0	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0.48											2388779	0	0	0
(d)	Banks	0											2380	0	0	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	1.29											6439317	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		37.55											187619375	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)		•		,		,		1		_	T	•	•	1
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	6.91											34530728	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.73											3642128	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		7.64											38172856	0	0	0
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gover	nmen	nt(s)												
(b)	State Government / Governor	0											4000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		0											4000	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions															
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0.01											45924	0	0	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0.02											105376	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11.81											59031713	0	0	0

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7.65										38206965	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.7										3497220	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	1.25										6241741	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.05										5225075	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		22.49										112354014	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		67.68										338150245	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder				•
Total ( A+B+C2 )		100										499643381			
Total (A+B+C)		100										499643381			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Prem Kishan Dass Gupta	Mamta Gupta	Samvid Gupta	Ishaan Gupta	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	A******J	A******E	A******K	A******F	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22417145	2000000	1777121	1675569	27869835					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	22417145	2000000	1777121	1675569	27869835					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.49	0.4	0.36	0.34	5.58					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)								
Class eg:X	22417145	2000000	1777121	1675569	27869835					
Total	22417145	2000000	1777121	1675569	27869835					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.49	0.4	0.36	0.34	5.58					
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	22417145	2000000	1777121	1675569	27869835					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.49	0.4	0.36	0.34	5.58					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	22417145	2000000	1777121	1675569	27869835					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter						

	Any Other (specify)									
Sr. No.	1	2								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Prism International Private Limited	Perfect Communications Private Limited								
PAN (II)	A******N	A*****E	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120355552	13267749	133623301							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120355552	13267749	133623301							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.09	2.66	26.74							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	120355552	13267749	133623301							
Total	120355552	13267749	133623301							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.09	2.66	26.74							
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	120355552	13267749	133623301							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.09	2.66	26.74							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	120355552	13267749	133623301							
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group								

			Mutual Funds			
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hdfc Small Cap Fund	Icici Prudential Value Discovery Fund	Mirae Asset Large & Midcap Fund	Sbi Balanced Advantage Fund	Franklin India Smaller Companies Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	A******A	A*****F	A******B	A******Q	A******H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47513833	41556469	33610025	30943259	21453660	175077246
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	47513833	41556469	33610025	30943259	21453660	175077246
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.51	8.32	6.73	6.19	4.29	35.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	47513833	41556469	33610025	30943259	21453660	175077246
Total	47513833	41556469	33610025	30943259	21453660	175077246
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.51	8.32	6.73	6.19	4.29	35.04
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	47513833	41556469	33610025	30943259	21453660	175077246
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.51	8.32	6.73	6.19	4.29	35.04
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	47513833	41556469	33610025	30943259	21453660	175077246
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	•	•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Trusts	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	34	1748	9	1795
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	68331	914708	4239134	2902	5225075
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	68331	914708	4239134	2902	5225075
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.18	0.85	0	1.04
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	68331	914708	4239134	2902	5225075
Total	68331	914708	4239134	2902	5225075
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.18	0.85	0	1.04
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	68331	914708	4239134	2902	5225075
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.18	0.85	0	1.04
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	68331	914708	4239134	2902	5225075
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	_		_		
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0